1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617
1618
1619
1620
1621
1622
1623
1624
1625
1626
1627
1628

Reynolds, Peter
Colston, Roland
Smyth, Ambrose
Parrye, Elize
Wiliecott, William
Smyth, Thomas
Gratewoode, Blaze
Cooke, John
Dutton, John
Woodhouse, Richard
Rowdon, John
Andrewes, George
Rowth, John
Taylor, Hercules
Cane, John
Watkinson, Robert
Rowdon, John
Brice, George
Rainshall, John
Alman, Charles
Stevens, William
Rowdon, John Jnr
Sowthey, Batholomew
Cryst, Robert
Hembrye, Robert
Wilson, John
Rowe, Abraham
Hawkins, John

Baker, Abraham

1629
1630
1631
1632
1633
1634
1635
1636
1637
1638
1639
1640
1641
1642
1643
1644
1645
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650
1651
1652
1653
1654
1655
1656
1657

Lamott, John
Stone, Gabriel
Elliott, Nicholas
Reeve, Ezechiell
Foster, Francis
March, John
Fawcett, Nicholas
Hanch, Robert
Hanch, Robert
Colston, Alexander
Barker, Peter
Rivers, Samuel
Stavers, Walter
Morton, Rowland
Arden, Robert
Worsamand, Richard
Sherman, John
Allen, Gratian
Davies, George
Jackson, Thomas
Jackson, William
Hewett, John
Mabberley, Thomas
Mabberley, Thomas
Cade, William
Richardson, Richard
Daniell, Richard
Bolnest, William

Westwood, Thomas



1658 Fleming, Robert 1687 Merry, John

1659 Bearstow, Edmond 1688 Soames, Henry
1660 Beake, Arnold 1689 Drigue, John

1661 Hill, Richard 1690 Coles, Thomas
1662 Adams, John 1691 Awbrey, Richard
1663 Adams, John 1692 Johnson, William
1664 Fairvacks, Daniel 1693 Harding, William
1665 Marriott, William 1694 Sully, Nathan
1666 Ducane, Benjamin 1695 Satchwell, John
1667 Ducane, Benjamin 1696 Lavington, Richard
1668 Dobie, Paul 1697 Adams, John
1669 Broadway, Abraham 1698 Parry, Thomas
1670 Reeve, Jonathan 1699 Webster, Joseph
1671 Heginbothom, George 1700 Norris, William
1672 Bailey, Richard 1701 Carrington, Richard
1673 Porter, Mathew 1702 Wilkes, Thomas
1674 James, William 1703 Smythe, Thomas
1675 Hosea, Alexander 1704 Reynolds, Thomas
1676 Upcher, John 1705 Titford, Ralph
1677 Slater, John 1706 Soames, Henry
1678 Pitman, James 1707 Edmunds, William/Titford, Ralph
1679 Shewell, John 1708 Blowing, Richard
1680 Burton, John 1709 Edmunds, William
1681 Shaw, William 1710 Richier, Edward
1682 du Bois, John 1711 Deacon, Thomas
1683 Beaufoy, Hercules 1712 Hornblower, William
1684 Ricraft, Josiah 1713 Graves, Benjamin
1685 Sabin, Joshua 1714 Mace, Gilbert

1686 Sabin, Joshua 1715 Burroughs, Humphrey



1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726
1727
1728
1729
1730
1731
1732
1733
1734
1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744

Forward, Jonathan
Malton, Samuel
Tredwell, John

Dent, John

Eades, Thomas
Pearce, Thomas
Fitzhugh, Thomas
Dutch, Cornelius
Daintry, William

Hill, Humphrey
Dawson, William
Bestman, Gabriel
Johnson, John
Excelbee, Thomas
Burroughs, Benjamin
Willet, Joseph

Maud, Gamaliel
Whitehouse, Edward
Harris, Joseph
Lekeux, Peter
Terret, William
Champion, Benjamin
Phillips, William
Baker, Sir William
Thompson, Henry
Bray, Thomas
Baker, John

Willet, John

Humble, Joseph

1745
1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
1759
1760
1761
1762
1763
1764
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772
1773

Reynolds, William
Godin, James
Booth, Daniel
Cooper, John
Turner, John
Marsh, William
Baker, Henry
Nicholson, Samuel
Johnson, James
Jordan, Samuel
Gibson, John
Deheulle, Abraham
Cabanell, Daniel
Gibson, James
Jeudwine, Abraham
Ogier, Peter
Locke, Walter
Campart, Peter
Abraham Ogier, Thomas
Lekeux, Peter
Hinde, John
Dolman, William
Agace, Zachariah
Pickersgill, Joshua
Walker, James
Kirkman, John
Warne, Joshua
Garsed, John

Arnaud, Peter



1774
1775
1776
1777
1778
1779
1780
1781
1782
1783
1784
1785
1786
1787
1788
1789
1790
1791
1792
1793
1794
1795
1796
1797
1798
1799
1800
1801
1802

Turner, James
Triquet, Charles
Champion, Alexander
West, Daniel
Agace, Obadiah
Agace, Jacob
Mills, Benjamin
Taylor, Daingerfield
Brown, Charles
Alavoine, Peter
Poole, William
Howard, John
Bartlett, William
Cranch, James
Brooke, James
Dangerfield, John
Towle, Thomas
Lea, Richard
Maze, James
Walker, James
Lum, Aubrey
Packer, Richard
Stokes, Henry
Platt, Thomas
Sharpe, William
Thorn, Abraham
Grugeon, James
Wesley, John

Wilson, William

1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1813
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830

1831-32

Hammond, James
Mills, Samuel
Jourdan, John
Jones, Joshua
Hammond, John
Favenc, Abraham
Tayler, Joseph
Coverley, Charles
Wilson, Stephen
Jackson, Thomas
Lane, William
Lum, Robert
Alavoine, Peter
Perrell, John
Towle, Thomas
Hatch, Oliver
Mills, Samuel
Wilson, Joseph
Coverley, Charles
Smart, William
Hale, William
Nevill, David
James, Thomas
Moore, Ambrose
Ham, John
Wilson, Joseph
Wilson, Stephen
Stokes, George

Mills, John



1832-33
1833-34
1834-35
1835-36
1836-37
1837-38
1838-39
1839-40
1840-41
1841-42
1842-43
1843-44
1844-45
1845-46
1846-47
1847-48
1848-49
1849-50
1850-51
1851-52
1852-53
1853-54
1854-55
1855-56
1856-57
1857-58
1858-59
1859-60
1860-61

Wilson, Samuel
Grout, Joseph
Smart, John

Stone, William
Buttress, John Josiah
Wilson, Lea

Stokes, Folliot
Carter, Joseph
Ballance, John
Bousfield, Charles
James, Thomas
Ridley, Samuel
Moore, Ambrose
Mills, John

Wilson, Samuel
Moore, Ambrose
Moore, Ambrose
Lynes, William
Winkworth, Thomas
Kemp, George
Bradbury, John
Wilson, Edward
Gamman, Robert
Guillemard, John
Graham, Robert
Wilson, Cornelius
Lewis, Stephen
Thomson, Benjamin

Ballance, William

1861-62
1862-63
1863-64
1864-65
1865-66
1866-67
1867-68
1868-69
1869-70
1870-71
1871-72
1872-73
1873-74
1874-75
1875-76
1876-77
1877-78
1878-79
1879-80
1880-81
1881-82
1882-83
1883-84
1884-85
1885-86
1886-87
1887-88
1888-89
1889-90

Vanner, John
Wilson, Samuel
Wilson, Samuel
Graham, William
Leckie, Patrick
Ridley, Samuel
Henderson, Henry
Vanner, John

Nevill, William
Sturmy, Herbert
Powell, Nathaniel
Fox, Edward/Wilson, Cornelius
Nelson, Thomas
Hutton, Charles
Whitley, William
Radcliffe, John
Howell, James/Radcliffe, John
Ouvry, Frederic
Ouvry, Frederic
Hutton, Thomas
Humphrys, Nathaniel
Vanner, James

Ellis, Henry

Wilson, Cornelius
Ingle, John

Howard, William
Fox, William

Fox, William

Hilditch, George



1890-91
1891-92
1892-93
1893-94
1894-95
1895-96
1896-97
1897-98
1898-99
1899-1900
1900-01
1901-02
1902-03
1903-04
1904-05
1905-06
1906-07
1907-08
1908-09
1909-10
1910-11
1911-12
1912-13
1913-14
1914-15
1915-16
1916-17
1917-18
1918-19

Radcliffe, Francis
Bigwood, James
Bigwood, James
Ellis, Henry
Hilditch, George
Hutton, Thomas
Ingle, John
Ingle, John

Fox, William
Radcliffe, Francis
Bigwood, James
Vanner, James
Ellis, Henry
Hilditch, George
Ingle, John
Howard, William
Fox, William
Radcliffe, Francis
Bigwood, James
Ridley, Samuel
Hayter, Sir George
Bigwood, James
Bigwood, James
Warner, Frank
Fox, Charles
Ingle, William
Nelson, Horace
Newburn, William

Early, James

1919-20
1920-21
1921-22
1922-23
1923-24
1924-25
1925-26
1926-27
1927-28
1928-29
1929-30
1930-31
1931-32
1932-33
1933-34
1934-35
1935-36
1936-37
1937-38
1938-39
1939-40
1940-41
1941-42
1942-43
1943-44
1944-45
1945-46
1946-47
1947-48

Athlone, The Earl of
Wigan, Charles
Miles, Sir John
Chubb, Charles
Nelson, Percy
Allom, Sir Charles
Askwith, Lord
Rochdale, Lord
Nevill, Sir Walter
Early, James
Radcliffe, Geoffrey
Ridley, Samuel
Hayter, Lord
Athlone, The Earl of
Ingle, William

Birchenough, Sir Henry

Miles, Sir John

Chubb, The Hon Archibald

Carrick, Sir Charles
Askwith, Lord
Rochdale, Lord
Early, James
Radcliffe, Geoffrey
Fox, Kenneth
Davies, Ernest
Gorell, Lord

Gorell, Lord
Graham, Major

Wigan, Col



1948-49 Smith, John 1977-78 Gorrell, Lord

1949-50 Rochdale, Lord 1978-79 Shannon, Lionel
1950-51 Hayter, Lord 1979-80 Sebire, John

1951-52 Early, James 1980-81 Tibbitts, Leonard
1952-53 Radcliffe, Geoffrey 1981-82 Wigan, Michael
1953-54 Gorell, Lord 1982-83 Pritchard, Tudor
1954-55 Graham, Major 1983-84 Graves, Stephen
1955-56 Wigan, Col 1984-85 Brain, Lord

1956-57 Rochdale, Lord 1985-86 Makower, Oliver
1957-58 Goodale, Sir Ernest 1986-87 Graham, Jim

1958-59 Peel, Earl 1987-88 Bourne, Christopher
1959-60 Langdon-Down, Dr 1988-89 Winterton, Michael
1960-61 Ingle, John 1989-90 Day, Richard

1961-62 Chubb, The Hon 1990-91 Townsend, Neil
1962-63 Turner, Arthur 1991-92 Bevan, John

1963-64 Tanner, Lawrence 1992-93 Fairbairn, Brooke
1964-65 Early, John 1993-94 Yeandle, Geoffrey
1965-66 Early, John 1994-95 Baker Wilbraham, Richard
1966-67 Fox, Richard 1995-96 Radcliffe, Julian
1967-68 Radcliffe, Guy 1996-97 Block, Simon

1968-69 Mynors, David 1997-98 Winterton, Nicholas
1969-70 Ellis, Hugh 1998-99 Chubb, The Hon John (Bill)
1970-71 Ouvry, Norman 1999-2000 Graham-Palmer, Roger
1971-72 Maples, Charles 2000-01 Mynors, Robert
1972-73 Cecil, The Rev Canon 2001-02 Littlewood, Paul
1973-74 Miles, Chris 2002-03 Ouvry, Jonathan
1974-75 Winterton, Leslie C 2003-04 Afia, Peter

1975-76 Le Mare, Geoffrey 2004-05 Ridley, Giles

1976-77 Early, Richard 2005-06 Monkhouse, Freddie



2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24
2024-25

Gaddum, Anthony
Birchall, Julian
Newcombe, Freda
Hodges, John
Pilling, John
Forrester, Giles
Tibbitts, Jolyon
Perry, David
Martineau, Edward
Nugée, John
Humphries, Richard
Garbutt, John
Towler, Peter
Makower, William
Morris, Paul
Baxendell, Peter
Bagley, James

Ridley, Rebecca



